
Westfield Friends School 
2020 – 2021 Important Dates 

 
 

August 17 (Mon)  ........…….……… First Day of School for Preschool, PreK, and K 

August 24 (Mon)  ..……....…….……………… First Day of School for Grades 1 - 4  

August 31 (Mon)    ...……....…….……………… First Day of School for Grades 5 -8  

September 2 (Wed)  ..……..… Virtual Back to School Night for Preschool, PreK, & K 

September 7 (Mon) 

September 9 (Wed) 

……………………………….…..….. School Closed - Labor Day 

……..……..........…Virtual Back to School Night for Grades 1 - 8 

September 21 (Mon)  .…….………………….   WFS 4th Annual Golf & Tennis Outing 
(School in session, students encouraged to play!)  

                                                                           
October 9 (Fri)  ……………....… School Closed - Fall Break (Faculty In-Service)  

October 12, 13 (Mon, Tues)  .………..…….………………………. School Closed - Fall Break  

October 30 (Fri)  ............…………………… TENTATIVE -  Halloween Guessing 

November 9 (Mon)  ..………………… School Closed - Parent/Guardian Conferences 

November 13 (Fri)  …….……………………………………….End of First Trimester 

November 24 (Tues)    ......…….…….……………… Thanksgiving Program - Full Day 

November 25 (Wed)  ……….…….…………… School Closed - Thanksgiving Holiday 

November 30 (Mon)  …….……………………………………………..Classes Resume 

December 18 (Fri)  ……………...…….………………..  Holiday Program - Full Day 

December 21 (Mon)  .………..…….…………………… School Closed - Winter Break  

January 4 (Mon)  .….…………………………..Classes Resume - Happy New Year 

January 18 (Mon)  …….…………………...School Closed - Martin Luther King Day 

February 11 (Thurs)  …..…….….…………………………… End of Second Trimester  



February 12 (Fri)  ……....………..…….………  School Closed (Faculty In-Service) 
 

February 15, 16, 17 (Mon-Wed)  .…….………………… School Closed  - Presidents’ Day Holiday 

February 18 (Thurs)  ..……………………………..…….…………….. Classes Resume 

March 15-19 (Mon-Fri)  ……..…… TENTATIVE - Standardized Testing for Grades 1 - 8 

March 29 –April 2 (Mon-Fri)  ..……...…………………………… School Closed - Spring Break 

April 5 (Mon)  .……...……………………………………………Classes Resume 

April 10 (Sat)  ...…………………………… A Taste of Our Towns Spring Event 

April 23 (Fri)  ……….. TENTATIVE - Grandparents’ Day / Pancake Breakfast 

April 26 (Mon)  ..………………… School Closed - Parent/Guardian Conferences 

May 3 (Mon)  …….……………………………………………….School Closed 

May 31 (Mon)  …….…………………….School Closed - Memorial Day Holiday 

June 10 (Thurs)  ....………………...….…...……………. School Closed at Noon 
(No Extended Day) 

June 11 (Fri) 10:00 AM  …………………………………………………………Graduation 

June 18 (Fri)  .………………….  Last Possible Day for Preschool, PreK, and K 

 
 

Regular School Hours 8:30 AM to 3:00 PM 
Early Morning Care    7:30 AM to 8:00 AM 
Drop Off for School    8:00 AM to 8:25 AM 

       Extended Day        3:00 PM to 5:00 PM 


